
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-0452 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:4/20/2020 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/23/2020

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 966523 for Local Small Business Enterprise (LSBE)
Certification and/or Contract Compliance Services: for use by the Department of Purchasing and
Contracting (P&C).  This contract consists of the outsourcing of certification and compliance services
in accordance with the DeKalb First LSBE Ordinance.  Awarded to Georgia Minority Supplier
Development Council (GMSDC).  Amount Not To Exceed: $46,778.05.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2020-0452 - Agenda Notes - LSBE CO2, 2. Change Order Request GMSDC

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners6/23/2020 1 Pass

recommended for approval.FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget
Committee

6/9/2020 1 Pass

deferred to the next meetingBoard of Commissioners6/9/2020 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole6/2/2020 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

