
AGENDA NOTES  

Solicitation Name and Number 
Local Small Business Enterprise (LSBE) Certification and 
Compliance Services  
RFP No. 14-500331 

Senior Procurement Agent Jennifer Schofield, NIGP-CPP 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 
prices, terms and conditions 

Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract 

Local Small Business Enterprise (LSBE) Certification and 
Compliance Services  
RFP No. 14-500331 
CPA No. 966523 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount  

$2,138,751.81 
$1,390,303.00 – Award 
$   140,334.16 – CO#1 
$     46,778.05 – CO#2 
$   280,668.30 – CO#3 
$   280,668.30 – CO#4  

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract $2,020,160.41 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, 
Owner Name and Title, Number years in 
business and Number of Years doing business 
with DeKalb County) 
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 
Participation Percentage, Company Name, 
Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of 
Work Provided and Number of years in 
business) 

Georgia Minority Supplier Development Council 
Stacey Key, CEO 
Years in Business: 35 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 7 

LSBE Participation: 
Not Required for this Contract 

Attachment  COO Approved Extension


